
Idaho Transportation Department
Monthly Length Distribution forJanuary, 2019

Site names:
County:
Funct Class:
Location:

00003
Twin Falls
R Minor Arterial - Other Axle Factor Grp:

Growth Factor Grp:

1
1
3

US-30  2.6 Mi. W of Jct SH-50

Seasonal Factor Grp:
Daily Factor Grp:
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6-23 9,165
85.56%

4,773
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4,393
84.30%

2,954
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1,819
91.69%

1,849
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23-40 378
3.53%

165
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213
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40-70 329
3.07%

180
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70-121 827
7.72%

379
6.89%

448
8.60%

312
8.85%

67
3.40%

329
13.85%

119
4.20%
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